LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
TUOLUMNE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5500055 TUOLUMNE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUC

NON PROP-20
01 125 $4,217.99 $1,139.08 $85.41 $1,053.67
02 125 $3,970.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 125 $3,786.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $11,975.74 $1,139.08 $85.41 $1,053.67
PROP-20
01 125 $0.00 $222.38 $91.93 $130.45
03 125 $30.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $30.99 $222.38 $91.93 $130.45
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,217.99 $1,361.46 $177.34 $1,184.12
02 $3,970.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $3,817.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $12,006.73 $1,361.46 $177.34 $1,184.12

A5572306 BELLEVIEW ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20
01 128 $4,319.23 $618.93- $87.46 $706.39-
02 128 $4,066.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 128 $3,877.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $12,263.17 $618.93- $87.46 $706.39-
PROP-20
01 128 $0.00 $7.76 $94.14 $86.38-
03 128 $31.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $31.74 $7.76 $94.14 $86.38-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,319.23 $611.17- $181.60 $792.77-
02 $4,066.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $3,909.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $12,294.91 $611.17- $181.60 $792.77-
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RUN DATE 06/03/2010
TIME 18:24:57

PAID
AMOUNT

$5,357.07
$3,970.81
$3,786.94
$13,114.82

$222.38
$30.99
$253.37

$5,579.45
$3,970.81
$3,817.93
$13,368.19

$3,700.30
$4,066.11
$3,877.83
$11,644.24

$7.76
$31.74
$39.50

$3,708.06
$4,066.11
$3,909.57
$11,683.74



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

TUOLUMNE COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572348

NON PROP-20
01 590
02 590
03 590
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 590
03 590

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5572355

NON PROP-20
01 612
02 612
03 612
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 612
03 612

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

COLUMBIA UNION

$19,908.95
$18,742.24
$17,874.38
$56,525.57

$0.00
$146.31
$146.31

COMBINED

$19,908.95
$18,742.24
$18,020.69
$56,671.88

CURTIS CREEK ELEMENTARY

$20,651.32
$19,441.10
$18,540.88
$58,633.30

$0.00
$151.77
$151.77

COMBINED

$20,651.32
$19,441.10
$18,692.65
$58,785.07

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$103.47- $403.15 $506.62-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$103.47- $403.15 $506.62-
$374.48 $433.93 $59.45-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$374.48 $433.93 $59.45-
$271.01 $837.08 $566.07-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$271.01 $837.08 $566.07-
T

$1,981.69- $418.18 $2,399.87-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,981.69- $418.18 $2,399.87-
$157.49 $450.11 $292.62-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$157.49 $450.11 $292.62-
$1,824.20- $868.29 $2,692.49-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1,824.20- $868.29 $2,692.49-
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$19,805.48
$18,742.24
$17,874.38
$56,422.10

$374.48
$146.31
$520.79

$20,179.96
$18,742.24
$18,020.69
$56,942.89

$18,669.63
$19,441.10
$18,540.88
$56,651.61

$157.49
$151.77
$309.26

$18,827.12
$19,441.10
$18,692.65
$56,960.87



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

TUOLUMNE COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572363

NON PROP-20
01 463
02 463
03 463
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 463
02 463
03 463

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5572371

NON PROP-20
01 764
02 764
03 764
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 764
03 764

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

JAMESTOWN ELEMENTARY

$15,623.46
$14,707.89
$14,026.84
$44,358.19

$0.00
$0.00
$114.82
$114.82

COMBINED

$15,623.46
$14,707.89
$14,141.66
$44,473.01

SONORA ELEMENTARY

$25,780.40
$24,269.61
$23,145.80
$73,195.81

$0.00
$189.47
$189.47

COMBINED

$25,780.40
$24,269.61
$23,335.27
$73,385.28

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$4,644.45- $316.36 $4,960.81-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,644.45- $316.36 $4,960.81-
$268.38- $340.52 $340.52-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $114.82-
$268.38- $340.52 $455.34-
$4,912.83- $656.88 $5,301.33-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $114.82-
$4,912.83- $656.88 $5,416.15-
T

$1,186.68- $522.05 $1,708.73-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,186.68- $522.05 $1,708.73-
$355.20 $561.90 $206.70-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$355.20 $561.90 $206.70-
$831.48- $1,083.95 $1,915.43-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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$10,979.01
$14,707.89
$14,026.84
$39,713.74

- $0.00
- $0.00

- $0.00

- $10,979.01
- $14,707.89
- $14,026.84
- $39,713.74

$24,593.72
$24,269.61
$23,145.80
$72,009.13

$355.20
$189.47
$544.67

$24,948.92
$24,269.61
$23,335.27
$72,553.80



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572389 SONORA UNION HIGH
NON PROP-20
01 1,434 $48,388.88
02 1,434 $45,553.18
03 1,434 $43,443.83
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $137,385.89
PROP-20
01 1,434 $0.00
03 1,434 $355.63
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $355.63

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $48,388.88
02 $45,553.18
03 $43,799.46
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $137,741.52
A5572397 SOULSBYVILLE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 523 $17,648.10
02 523 $16,613.88
03 523 $15,844.57
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $50,106.55
PROP-20
01 523 $0.00
03 523 $129.70
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $129.70

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $17,648.10
02 $16,613.88
03 $15,974.27

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $50,236.25

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$6,383.57- $979.87 $7,363.44-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$6,383.57- $979.87 $7,363.44-
$154.65 $1,054.68 $900.03-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$154.65 $1,054.68 $900.03-
$6,228.92- $2,034.55 $8,263.47-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$6,228.92- $2,034.55 $8,263.47-
T

$2,042.74- $357.37 $2,400.11-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,042.74- $357.37 $2,400.11-
$91.56 $384.65 $293.09-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$91.56 $384.65 $293.09-
$1,951.18- $742.02 $2,693.20-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,951.18- $742.02 $2,693.20-
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$42,005.31
$45,553.18
$43,443.83
$131,002.32

$154.65
$355.63
$510.28

$42,159.96
$45,553.18
$43,799.46
$131,512.60

$15,605.36
$16,613.88
$15,844.57
$48,063.81

$91.56
$129.70
$221.26

$15,696.92
$16,613.88
$15,974.27
$48,285.07



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572405 SUMMERVILLE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20

01 368 $12,417.78

02 368 $11,690.07

03 368 $11,148.76

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $35,256.61
PROP-20

01 368 $0.00

03 368 $91.26

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $91.26

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $12,417.78
02 $11,690.07
03 $11,240.02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $35,347.87
A5572413 SUMMERVILLE UNION HIGH
NON PROP-20
01 529 $17,850.57
02 529 $16,804.48
03 529 $16,026.35
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $50,681.40
PROP-20
01 529 $0.00
03 529 $131.19
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $131.19

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $17,850.57
02 $16,804.48
03 $16,157.54

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $50,812.59

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$1,957.87- $251.46 $2,209.33-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,957.87- $251.46 $2,209.33-
$0.29 $270.65 $270.36-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.29 $270.65 $270.36-
$1,957.58- $522.11 $2,479.69-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,957.58- $522.11 $2,479.69-
T

$8,551.12 $361.47 $8,189.65
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$8,551.12 $361.47 $8,189.65
$1,503.87 $389.07 $1,114.80
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,503.87 $389.07 $1,114.80
$10,054.99 $750.54 $9,304.45
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$10,054.99 $750.54 $9,304.45
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AMOUNT

$10,459.91
$11,690.07
$11,148.76
$33,298.74

$0.29
$91.26
$91.55

$10,460.20
$11,690.07
$11,240.02
$33,390.29

$26,401.69
$16,804.48
$16,026.35
$59,232.52

$1,503.87
$131.19
$1,635.06

$27,905.56
$16,804.48
$16,157.54
$60,867.58
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LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER RUN DATE 06/03/2010
FISCAL YEAR 200972010 TIME 18:24:57
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA ACCOUNTS
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT RECEIVABLE PAID
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT BALANCE AMOUNT
TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5572421 TWAIN HARTE-LONG BARN UNION EL T
NON PROP-20
01 365 $12,316.55 $3,493.07- $249.41 $3,742.48- $0.00 $8,823.48
02 365 $11,594.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,594.77
03 365 $11,057.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,057.87
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $34,969.19 $3,493.07- $249.41 $3,742.48- $0.00 $31,476.12
PROP-20
01 365 $0.00 $190.83- $268.45 $268.45- $190.83- $0.00
02 365 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $190.83- $0.00
03 365 $90.51 $0.00 $0.00 $90.51- $100.32- $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $90.51 $190.83- $268.45 $358.96- $100.32- $0.00
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $12,316.55 $3,683.90- $517.86 $4,010.93- $190.83- $8,823.48
02 $11,594.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $190.83- $11,594.77
03 $11,148.38 $0.00 $0.00 $90.51- $100.32- $11,057.87
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $35,059.70 $3,683.90- $517.86 $4,101.44- $100.32- $31,476.12
A5575184 BIG OAK FLAT-GROVELAND T
NON PROP-20
01 498 $16,804.50 $2,422.15 $340.29 $2,081.86 $0.00 $19,226.65
02 498 $15,819.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,819.72
03 498 $15,087.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,087.18
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $47,711.40 $2,422.15 $340.29 $2,081.86 $0.00 $50,133.55
PROP-20
01 498 $0.00 $662.10 $366.27 $295.83 $0.00 $662.10
03 498 $123.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $123.50
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $123.50 $662.10 $366.27 $295.83 $0.00 $785.60
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $16,804.50 $3,084.25 $706.56 $2,377.69 $0.00 $19,888.75
02 $15,819.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,819.72
03 $15,210.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,210.68
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $47,834.90 $3,084.25 $706.56 $2,377.69 $0.00 $50,919.15



LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTME
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
TUOLUMNE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5595408 CONNECTIONS VISUAL AND PERF

NON PROP-20
01 177 $5,972.68 $2,318.11 $120.94 $2,197
02 177 $5,622.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0
03 177 $5,362.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $16,957.66 $2,318.11 $120.94 $2,197
PROP-20
01 177 $0.00 $401.78 $130.18 $271
03 177 $43.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $43.89 $401.78 $130.18 $271
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $5,972.68 $2,719.89 $251.12 $2,468.
02 $5,622.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
03 $5,406.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $17,001.55 $2,719.89 $251.12 $2,468.

A5595495 CALIFORNIA VIRTUAL ACADEMY

NON PROP-20
01 181 $6,107.66 $3,303.91 $123.68 $3,180
02 181 $5,749.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0
03 181 $5,483.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $17,340.88 $3,303.91 $123.68 $3,180
PROP-20
01 181 $0.00 $525.87 $133.12 $392
03 181 $44.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $44.88 $525.87 $133.12 $392
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $6,107.66 $3,829.78 $256.80 $3,572.
02 $5,749.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
03 $5,528.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $17,385.76 $3,829.78 $256.80 $3,572.

NT
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AMOUNT

$8,290.79
$5,622.67
$5,362.31
$19,275.77

$401.78
$43.89
$445.67

$8,692.57
$5,622.67
$5,406.20
$19,721.44

$9,411.57
$5,749.73
$5,483.49
$20,644.79

$525.87
$44.88
$570.75

$9,937.44
$5,749.73
$5,528.37
$21,215.54



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

TUOLUMNE COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5595807

NON PROP-20
01 238
02 238
03 238
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 238
03 238

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$8,031.
$7,560.
$7,210.
$22,801.

$0.
$59.
$59.

$8,031.
$7,560.
$7,269.
$22,860.

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

GOLD RUSH CHARTER SCHOOL

o7
43
36
86

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$379.
$0.
$0.
$379.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$337.
$0.
$0.
$337.

NT

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$5.
$0.
$5.

$42.
$0.
$0.
$42.

NT
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S
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$8,230.
$7,560.
$7,210.
$23,000.

$180.
$59.
$239.

$8,410.
$7,560.
$7,269.
$23,240.
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LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 6,995 $236,039.14
02 6,995 $222,206.69
03 6,995 $211,917.37
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $670,163.20
PROP-20
01 6,995 $0.00
02 6,995 $0.00
03 6,995 $1,734.68
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $1,734.68

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $236,039.14
02 $222,206.69
03 $213,652.05

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $671,897.88

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$4,479.
$0.

$4,479.

$4,178.
$0.
$0.

$4,178.

$300.
$0.

$300.

09-

00

09-

95

00

95

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$4,779.
$0.

$4,779.

$5,144.
$0.
$0.

$5,144.

$9,924.
$0.

$9,924.

72

00

72

64

00

64

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$9,258.
$0.
$0.

$9,258.

$506.
$205.

$711.

$9,765.
$205.

$9,970.

81-

00

81-

48-

33-

81-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$459.
$459.
$253.

$253.

$459.
$459.
$253.

$253.
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S
LE

00

00

00

21-

88-

88-

21-
21-

88-

TIME 18:24:

PAID
AMOUNT

$231,560.
$222,206.
$211,917.

$665,684.

$4,638.
$1,529.

$6,167.

$236,198.
$222,206.
$213,446.

$671,851.

57

05

37

11

16

35

51



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
TUOLUMNE COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 6,995 $236,039.14
02 6,995 $222,206.69
03 6,995 $211,917.37
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $670,163.20
PROP-20
01 6,995 $0.00
02 6,995 $0.00
03 6,995 $1,734.68
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $1,734.68

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $236,039.14
02 $222,206.69
03 $213,652.05

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $671,897.88

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$4,479.09- $4,779.72 $9,258.81-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,479.09- $4,779.72 $9,258.81-
$4,178.95 $5,144.64 $506.48-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $205.33-
$4,178.95 $5,144.64 $711.81-
$300.14- $9,924.36 $9,765.29-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $205.33-
$300.14- $9,924.36 $9,970.62-

PAGE - 1045

RUN DATE 06/03/2010
TIME 18:24:57

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $231,560.05
$0.00 $222,206.69
$0.00 $211,917.37
$0.00 $665,684.11
$459.21- $4,638.16
$459.21- $0.00
$253.88- $1,529.35
$253.88- $6,167.51
$459.21- $236,198.21
$459.21- $222,206.69
$253.88- $213,446.72
$253.88- $671,851.62





